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ERP Condition Notifications 
 
 
 
 

 
Name 

Telephone 
Number 

Email Address Cell Phone 
Number 

ERP Director D. Rocco (631)344-8122 rocco@bnl.gov (516)317-5551 

 
DOE Facility Reps. 
(BGRR/HFBR) 
 
(Alternate) 
DOE EM Federal Project 
Director  
 

 
R. Grandfield 
J. Lee 
 
J. Sattler 
J. Rampe 

 
(631)344-2924 
(631)344-2924 
 
(631)344-3090 
(631)344-3519 
 

 
rgrandfield@bnl.gov  
john@bnl.gov  
 
sattler@bnl.gov 
jrampe@bnl.gov 

 
(631)241-4412 
(631)241-4412 
 
(513)200-9677 
(303)994-3916 

ERP General Managers T.Jernigan  
(D&D) (631)344-8244 tjernigan@bnl.gov  (631)848-9167 

 C. Schaefer 
(Project Support) 

(631)344-4728 schaefer@bnl.gov (631)484-9386 

 B. Deschamps 
(RadCon Mgr) 

(631)344-4714 deschamps@bnl.gov (845)797-9551 

 M. Cowell 
(Business Mgr) (631)344-7076 cowell@bnl.gov (631)987-9713 

ERP QMS Manager C. Gortakowski (631)344-8011 cgortakowski@bnl.gov  (631)807-2074 

ERP ABE S. Moss (631)344-7639 shmoss@bnl.gov  (631)708-4479 

Event Categorizer SBMS (631) 344-1234   
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